

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 7403/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 662 OF 2006

SURENDRA PAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Accused is in custody.

Post the appeal at an early date.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master