

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 662 OF 2006

SURENDRA PAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Garuesh Kabra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by Mr. Garuesh Kabra, Adv. that the
learned Counsel for the appellants has taken ill suddenly
and requests for adjournment for a week.

Stand over for a week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(J.P. SHARMA)
Court Master