

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. NOS. 857/2015 & 859/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s).
662/2006

SURENDRA PAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For raising issue of juvenility and exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date : 08/05/2015 These petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AC
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these criminal miscellaneous petitions on 11th May, 2015.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER